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Completing the dot-stripe-line trio is
kreon noite, a groundbreaking linear
profile system that redefines the concept
of architectural lighting.

Comprising “dots” of lights, kreon noite
can be recessed or surface-mounted,
offering unparalleled flexibility.

Tailor-made to your specifications, you
have the freedom to choose the position
of the light points within the profile,
providing a customized solution for each
unique space. Additionally, if controlled
with DAL, it is even possible to control all
modules separately.

kreon noite represents a fusion of
innovative design and personalized
functionality, setting a new standard for
architectural lighting systems.

noite
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noite base profile, 230V / 48V
noite layer profile, 48V
modules

. holon 20 directional

holon 20 pendant
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A+B profiles

noite base profile noite layer profile

noite base profile, 230V

gear: incl., height: 60mm - mounting: surface-mounted - mounting: surface-mounted
- input: 230V / 48V - input: 48V

noite base profile, 48V

gear: excl., height: 60mm - max power: 150W - power supply: remote

- power supply: included / remote

noite layer profile, 48V

gear: excl., height: 36mm

avavi

- Casambi: optional (230V)

C modules

modules  power fixture lumen all modules feature:

1 5,5W up to 573Im - CRI: 95+

5 9.7W Up to 306Im - CCT: 2700K / 3000K

3 13,00 Up to 8611m - dimming: ON/OFF, 1-10V, DALI

4 18,6W up to 1071Im - beam angles: dark light (36°), wide dark light (60°)
- colour consistency: 2 SDCM

5 24,1W up to 1606Im
- UGR: low glare

6 27W up to 1340Im

7 32,5W up to 1873Im

8 37,2W up to 2141Im

D+E holon 20

all holon 20 fixtures feature:
holon 20 directional
in-noite - CRI: 90+

- CCT: 2700K / 3000K

holon 20 directional twin
in-noite - dimming: ON/OFF, 1-10V, DALI

- beam angles: spot (15°), dark light (36°), wide dark light (60°)
holon 20 pendant

in-noite - fixture lumen: up to 2x254Im

7\7\7

- colour consistency: 2 SDCM

noite
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Architect

Agence Garcin
Marty Perrin

Location
Courchevel, France

Photographer

Serge Brison
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COLOURS

black fume grey
natural grey bronze gold

OPTICS

AR

darklight wide darklight
(15°) (36°) (60°)

noite



kreon HQ
Industrieweg-Noord 1152
3660 Oudsbergen
Belgium
T+3289819780
belgium@kreon.com

kreon Austria
austria@kreon.com

kreon China / The Belgian House
Changle Road Lane 672, No. 33,
Building No. 5,

Jingan, Shanghai

China

T+861831711 3541
china@kreon.com

kreon France

5, rue d'Aboukir
75002 Paris
France

T F818) 1l 4k 5(0) 533 S
france@kreon.com

kreon Germany
BrUhler StraBe 11-13
50968 Cologne
Germany
T+49221937220
germany@kreon.com

kreon Italy

Via V. Forcella 5
20144 Milano

Italy

T+390289 420846
italy@kreon.com

kreon.com

offices

kreon Middle East & India

Dubai Airport Free Zone Area (DAFZA)
West Wing 6

Office 6 WA 634

P.O. Box 293889

Dubai

United Arab Emirates

=71l 5 7015 2522
middle.east@kreon.com

kreon Inc.

North America § Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway
Suite #180

East Rutherford NJ 07073
United States of America
+1 (201) 298-44 48
usa@kreon.com

kreon Poland
T +48504 788 355
poland@kreon.com

kreon Scandinavia
T+31 (0)652 391680
scandinavia@kreon.com

kreon South East Asia
singapore@kreon.com

kreon Spain & Portugal
Angel Guimera 7-9 local C
Barcelona 08017

Spain

T+34 600 462 551
spain@kreon.com

kreon Switzerland
Neufeldweg 6

5103 Mériken
Switzerland

Pl el Shiley 7430l
switzerland@kreon.com

kreon The Netherlands
Danzigerbocht 39

1013 AM Amsterdam

The Netherlands
T+31(0)652 391 680
the.netherlands@kreon.com

kreon Turkey

Sehit Murat Demirli Cad.
Resadiye Yolu 76
Alemdag-Umraniye 34794
Istanbul

Turkey

T+90216 43086 00
turkey@kreon.com

kreon UK

67 Maltings Place

169 Tower Bridge Road
London

SEIS3]5y

United Kingdom
T+44 (0)2077402112
uk@kreon.com






